
karCYbCMuK~a 2004   RU 2004 
KN:kmµaFikarerobcMBiFI karCYbCMuK~a 2004 man 

kit‘iyssUmGeJØIj Gs’elak elak¨sI mkcUlrYm 

BiFICb’elog nigBicnic tamkmµviFIdUcteTA 
 

BiFICb’elog 

«f©esAr_  TI 24 kkûda 2004    em”ag 18:00 - 01:00 PÂW  
 

Renaissance Dallas-Richardson Hotel 
900 East Lookout Drive, Richardson, TX 75082972-367-2000 

CamYy¨kumePÂg menarm´ (Dallas Band)   nigmanG~kce¨mogpg φ

Bicnic (Picnic) 
«f©GaTit´  TI 25 kkûda 2004    em”ag 10:00 - 18:00 

Bob Woodruff Park,  
2601 San Gabriel Drive  Plano, TX 75074  

kILaVl’ Volley,    Elºg s¨mab’yuvCn-narI 

 
sUmbMeBj Bak´cuHeQµaH EdlGaccmÂgecjVnBI 
http://www.geocities.com/khmer_navy/registration.pdf
sUmsresrEsk É Money Order edaydak’fa payable to Sihourn Um, 

rYcehIyepÆImk:  Mr. Sihourn Um 
                        3952 Kristencreek Lane 
                        Round Rock, TX 78681 

                                                           
φ nwgC¨mabtame¨kay 

 
sMNYrep§g@ sUmTak
 

  Ly Kino Cha 972-473-4660 k.ly@comcast.net 

Chean Mengly Sec 972-669-0006  mchean@comcast.net

Mao Robert Pub 817-358-6850 robertmao@yahoo.com 

Um Sihourn Trea 512-218-0429 sihourn@us.ibm.com 

Chea Khin USA 704-583-5911 kcc704@aol.com 

Penn Khan USA 303-425-0341 kcpenn@attglobal.net 

Khuon Vandy USA 562-420-9380 ru04core@yahoogroups.com 

Ly Dip USA

Oum Sang Onn Cam

Sou Vandy Can

Oum Saravouth Fran
 
Web Site / E-Mails
• http://www.geocitie
• knavy@yahoogrou
• ru04core@yahoog
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hotel Information
* indicates group rate f
 
Renaissance * $7
800-468-3571 
 
Holiday Inn * $5
800-465-4329 
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 West 714-771-4809 angkorboreinews1@yahoo.com 

bodia 012-905-236 sang.onn@kh.pwcglobal.com 

ada/USNE 401-934-3273 vandy_sou@yahoo.com 

ce 01-48-29-79-48 osaravouth@free.fr 
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Sleep Inn  $49  
800-424-6423 
 
Red Roof Inn $45  
800-733-7663 
 
Motel 6  $42  
800-466-8356 
 
Details in web sites.

*** Formal attire required ***
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